
.ancaster Farming,

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
Auguet 2619
10:00 AJtf.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 4.50-6.00 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN 10.S0-IS.OO BU.;

LIMA 10.50-15.00 Vi BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 13.00 12 PINT

FLAT.
CABBAGE: .40-.60 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM.A MED

1.20-1.40, LRGE. 1.90.
CUCUMBERS: MED. 6.50, LRGE

3.00-5.00 ViBU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-6.50 Vi BU.
PEACHES; 5.508.75 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. 3.00-4.50,

MED. 2.50-6.50,LRGE 5.006.50; COL-
IKED 7.50-10.00. ALL BY THE BU.;
HOT 1.00-2.00 Vi BU.

POTATOES: WHITE 2.00-8.50 BU.,
RED 3.004.00 BU.

RED BEETS: 1.50-6.00 IS CT.
BUNCH.

SWEET CORN: 1JO-2.85 DOZ.
SWEET POTATOES: SJO BU.
TOMATOES: SM. 2.00-2.50 25 LBS.,

MED. 2.00-6.00, LARGE 4.00-725, EX.
LRGE 5.00-7.00; CHERRY 1.00-2.00
FLAT.

WATERMELON: SANGRIA .80-2.25;
YELLOW BABIES .60- 65; SEEDLESS
.80-1.75; CRIMSON .90-UO.

ZUCCHINI: 1.00-4.50 K BU.
MUMS: 1.40-2.75 EACH.
NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS ARE

TUBS., TOURS., AND FRI. AT 10A.M.

lay, August 30, 1997

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Yen, N.Y.
Aug. 18, 20, 22

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: PAULA RED 11.00-13.00

BU.
BEANS: GREEN 12.00-16.00 BU.,

YELLOW 18.00-22.00 BU.
BEETS: 25-JO BUNCH.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.80-220 PINT.
BLUEBERRIES: .85-1.30 PINT.
BROCCOLI: .4S-.7S HEAD.
CANTALOPES: J5-2.00 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: .50-.90 EACH.
CORN: .60-1.75 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-5.50 Vi BU.
ONIONS; SWEET 200-325 PECK.
PEACHES: 4.00-5.25 PECK.
PEPPERS: BELL 8.00-15.00 Vi BU..

HOT .35-65 PINT.
PICKLES: 6.001.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: RED 4.008.00 ViBU.;

WHITE 3.506.00 Vi BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 4.006.00 Vi BU.;

ACORN JS-.60 EACH.
TOMATOES: 120015.00 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: CRIMSON

SWEET 1.50-3.10 EA., YELLOW
J01.60 EA.

ZUCCHINI: 1.503.00 Vi BU.
FLOWERS: CUT GLADS .30-.SO

EACH; MIXED FLOWERS .90-1.50
BUNCH; DRIED FLOWERS .75-1.50
BUNCH; CORNHUSKDOLLS 4.00-5.00
EACH.

NO AUCTIONSEPT. 1,LABOR DAY.
AUCTION WILL CONTINUED MON.,
WED., FRI. AT 10A.M. AFTERLABOR
DAY.

Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

MifTHnburg, PA
Aug. 19

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 8.00 Vi BU.
BEANS: GREEN ANDYELLOW 9.00

54 BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.50 PINT.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.20 PINT.
BROCCOLI: .65 HEAD.
CABBAGE: .35-55 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: MED. .90-1.60.

LRGE. 1.10-2.00.
CUCUMBERS: 7.00-9.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 7.00 BU.
NECTARINES: 100-7.00 54 BU.
PEACHES: 4.00-8.50 54 BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 3.50,LRGE

4.50.X-LRGE 5.50,ALL BU.; RED 10.00
54 BU.; HOT 5.00 BU.

PICKLES: SM. 10.00 54 BU.
PLUMS: SHIRO 8.00, METHLEY 8.00,

FURMOSA 8.00, ALL 54 BU.
POTATOES:«1RED6.OOSOLBS., B’S

6.00; *1 WHITE 6AM 50 LBS.
TOMATOES; #1 LRGE 12.00-16.00,

MED. jU 10.00-15.00, «2 6.00-10.00;
CHERRY 8.00 FLAT.

WATERMELONS: SANGRIAS
1.30-1.90; CRIMSON 1.30-1.90 EACH;

SUGAR BABIES 1.3 S EACH.
SWEET CORN: 1.20-2.20 DOZ.
YELLOW SQUASH; 3.50 V 4 BU.
ZUCCHINI: 2.50 V 4 BU.
AUCTION DAYS ARE TUBS. AND

THURS.

[s \y\

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
Auguat 26, 1997

Market aupplled by auction.
APPLES: 2.00-3.50 FECK.
BEANS: GREEN 12.00-23.00 BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 1.40 QT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 100-4.00 BOX.
CANTALOPES: .20.75.
CUCUMBERS: 350-4.50 24 CT., 4.00

72 CT.
EGGPLANT: 4.50-7.00 BU.
ELDERBERRIES: 110-1.66 PINT.
LEEKS: 5.00 54 BU.
ONIONS: 125-3.50 PECK.
PEACHES: 3.50-550PECK., 7.50-9.00

54 BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 100-8.00 BU.;

JINGLE BELL 8.00-850 PECK; SWEET
100-3.0054 BU.;SEMI HOT 3.00-5.00 54
BU.; HOT 2.50-55054 BU.; JALAPENO
3.00-4.00 54 BU.

PICKLES: 100-8.00 54 BU.
PLUMS: 550 PECK.
POTATOES: 550-950 8 QT. FLAT.

100 5 LBS,, 850 50 LBS.
PUMPKINS: 50-1.00.
RED BEETS: 550650 54 BU.
SQUASH; ACORN 4.007.00 BU.;

BUTTERCUP 150 BU.; SWEET DUM-
PLINGS 4508U.;PATTYPAN 1.00250
54 BU.; YELLOW 1008.00 54 BU.;
ZUCCHINI 550750 54 BU.

SWEET CORN: 1.40-3.00 DOZ.
TOMATOES: .50-5.00 10 LBS.',

1.00-10.00 20LBS.; CHERRY 6.50-9.00;
ROMA 4.50-6.00 V 4 BU.

WATERMELON: RED .30-125; YEL-
LOW .90-150.

MUMS: 1.25-1.60.
SALE DAYS MON., TUBS., THURS.,

FRI.
Snyder County

Produce Auction
Aug. M, 1997

Open Mon. Wed, and Fri. at II
Port Trevorton, PA

Report Supplied by Auction
POTATOES: RED A WHITE 3.50-7.25

SO LBS.
CUCUMBERS: 4.00-9.75 1 1/9 BU.

PICKLES: 6.75-11.00 V 4 BU.
CABBAGE: 3.00-7.00 BU.
BEANS: YELLOW AND GREEN

3.00-8.00 V. BU.; LIMA 14.00:17.50 Vt
BU.

CORN: 1.00-145 DOZ.
ZUCCHINI; GREEN 3.004.25 K BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 3.00-6.75 K BU.;

SPAGHETTI 6.00-7.25 1 1/9 BU.;
ACORN 7.00-8.00 1 1/9 BU.

TOMATOES; CHERRY 100-4.25 12
PINT FLAT; 1,.00-10.75 25 LBS.

BLUEBERRIES: 1.00-1.25 PINT.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.00-1.60 PINT.
PLUMS: 6.00-9.50 % BU.
PEACHES; 3.50-7.75 V 4 BU.
APPLES: 2.00-9.00 54 BU.
PEPPERS; MED. TOLRGE. 4.00-S.7S

1 1/9 BU.; RED 8.00-16.00 AND HOT
4.00-9.25. BOTH V 4 BU.

RED BEETS: 7.00-11.00 K BU.
CANTALOPES: MED. TO LRGE.

.85-1.60 BACH.
WATERMELONS: 15-22 LBS

.70-1.65, SEEDLESS 1.00-1.70.
NEXT SALE SEPT. 1. 3, AND 5.

Laurel DE
Fruit (seas)
AUGUST 27,1997

—PUMPKINS: (146) EACH .50- 1.50
-SQUASH: (102) MEXICAN HATS

.80- .85
—TOMATOES; (42?) 25 LB CAR-

TONS PINK 2.00- 8.50RED 5.00- 8.50
—CANTALOUPS: (4,439) PER

MELON SUPERSTAR .65- .70 ATHENA
.65- 1.25 ECLIPSE .85

—HONEYDEWS: (467) EACH 1.00
—WATERMELONS: (32,694) PER

MELON ALL SWEET 15-19 LB .50- .90
20-24 LB 1.00- 2.00 25-29LB 1.05- 2.55
30-34 LB 2.85 CRIMSON SWEET 15-19
LB .40- .80 20-24 LB 1.05 25-29LB .75-
1.20SANGRIA 12-14 LB .30 15-19 LB
.50- 1.15 20-24 LB .75- 1.90 25-29 LB
1.50STARBRITE 20-24LB .60 25-29LB
1.00ROYAL STAR 20-24 LB 1.10ROY-
AL MAJESTY 15-19LB .75 20-24LB .95
SUMMERFLAVOR 25-29LB 1.70FIES-
TA 15-19LB .70REGENCY 15-19LB
.60 YELLOW MEAT(NO WEIGHT) .40
SEEDLESS .35- .85 SUGAR BABY:
(521) EACH .50- .75 1500 E JCU

r Dairy Max™
is a carefully balanced

formulation of
LIVE YEAST.

YEAST CULTURE,
ENZYMES

In research Inals,
the ingredients in

Dairy Max™
have resulted in;

• Increasing dry matter intake
•Improving fiber digestion
• Improving milk production

CRAft-bilj
CONSTRUCTION, INC. m

MANHEIM, PA
(717) 653-4023

Pre-Engineered Buildings
Lifetime Design Warranty

Dairy Equine
Self-Storage Commercial

151 E. Farmersvllle Road. Ei [7l7] 354-4271


